Colours Article no. EAN
silver anodised 669126 4043544808059
black 669127 4043544808066
white 669128 4043544808073
Description
light trunking system (made-to-measure) for recessed mounting into
plasterboard
high-quality extruded aluminium profile with filigree trim (4.5 mm)

LK-Z 045.102.90
connector kit for corners
LK-Z 045.110
earthing kit for sectional form parts
LK-Z 045.111
earthing set
LK-Z 045.2
end covers
(2 pieces)
Light inserts
Lighting Systems · Lichtkanal 045 Recessed
LK-P 045.2 APB/...
© LTS Licht & Leuchten GmbH · lts-light.com · Technical data are subject to change. · Version: 05.05.2024
Light inserts
Name Description
LK-L 045.10830.0705.1/DALI 3000 K, 705 mm, 10.2 W , 1440 lm
LK-L 045.10840.0705.1/DALI 4000 K, 705 mm, 10.2 W , 1530 lm
LK-L 045.10830.0845.1/DALI 3000 K, 845 mm, 12.3 W , 1680 lm
LK-L 045.10840.0845.1/DALI 4000 K, 845 mm, 12.3 W , 1780 lm
LK-L 045.10830.0985.1/DALI 3000 K, 985 mm, 14.3 W , 2020 lm
LK-L 045.10840.0985.1/DALI 4000 K, 985 mm, 14.3 W , 2140 lm
LK-L 045.10830.1125.1/DALI 3000 K, 1125 mm, 16.4 W , 2180 lm
LK-L 045.10840.1125.1/DALI 4000 K, 1125 mm, 16.4 W , 2310 lm
LK-L 045.10830.1405.1/DALI 3000 K, 1405 mm, 20.5 W , 2720 lm
LK-L 045.10840.1405.1/DALI 4000 K, 1405 mm, 20.5 W , 2880 lm
LK-L 045.10830.1685.1/DALI 3000 K, 1685 mm, 24.5 W , 3260 lm
LK-L 045.10840.1685.1/DALI 4000 K, 1685 mm, 24.5 W , 3460 lm
Name Description
LK-L 045.11830.0705.1/DALI 3000 K, 705 mm, 15.8 W , 2220 lm
LK-L 045.11840.0705.1/DALI 4000 K, 705 mm, 15.8 W , 2340 lm
LK-L 045.11830.0845.1/DALI 3000 K, 845 mm, 18.9 W , 2540 lm
LK-L 045.11840.0845.1/DALI 4000 K, 845 mm, 18.9 W , 2690 lm
LK-L 045.11830.0985.1/DALI 3000 K, 985 mm, 22.1 W , 3100 lm
LK-L 045.11840.0985.1/DALI 4000 K, 985 mm, 22.1 W , 3280 lm
LK-L 045.11830.1125.1/DALI 3000 K, 1125 mm, 25.2 W , 3340 lm
LK-L 045.11840.1125.1/DALI 4000 K, 1125 mm, 25.2 W , 3540 lm
LK-L 045.11830.1405.1/DALI 3000 K, 1405 mm, 31.5 W , 4180 lm
LK-L 045.11840.1405.1/DALI 4000 K, 1405 mm, 31.5 W , 4430 lm
LK-L 045.11830.1685.1/DALI 3000 K, 1685 mm, 37.8 W , 5020 lm
LK-L 045.11840.1685.1/DALI 4000 K, 1685 mm, 37.8 W , 5320 lm
Lighting Systems · Lichtkanal 045 Recessed
LK-P 045.2 APB/...
© LTS Licht & Leuchten GmbH · lts-light.com · Technical data are subject to change. · Version: 05.05.2024